
PRE BID MEETING ON 10.07.2025 - 1500 HRS. for the Packages (i) Hiring of 05 
(Five) Tower Erection Gangs for NR1 (Package-1) and (ii) Hiring of 05 (Five) Tower 
Erection Gangs for NR1 (Package-2). 
 

1. Hiring of 05 (Five) Tower Erection Gangs for NR1 (Package-1): 
 

 
GEM Bid Number : GEM/2025/B/6403497 Dated: 02-07-2025 
Bid End Date/Time 23-07-2025 19:00:00 
Bid Opening Date/Time 23-07-2025 19:30:00 
PRE BID MEETING ON 10.07.2025 - 1500 HRS. 
Tender Id: 26008 Published Successfully. CPP Portal Message: 
CG38178@#NR1/NT/S-MAN/DOM/I00/25/08866@#26008@#Success 
 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

2. Hiring of 05 (Five) Tower Erection Gangs for NR1 (Package-2): 
 
 
GEM Bid Number : GEM/2025/B/6403824 Dated: 02-07-2025 
Bid End Date/Time 23-07-2025 19:00:00 
Bid Opening Date/Time 23-07-2025 19:30:00 
PRE BID MEETING ON 10.07.2025 - 1500 HRS. 
Tender Id: 26009 Published Successfully. CPP Portal Message: 
CG38178@#NR1/NT/S-MAN/DOM/I00/25/08868@#26009@#Success 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
 
A pre-bid meeting will be held on 10.07.2025 at 1500 Hrs. (IST).  
 
The purpose of the meeting will be to clarify any issues regarding the e-procurement 
method, the Bidding Documents in general and the Technical Specifications in 
particular.  
___________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Venue, date and time for Pre-bid Meeting: 
 
Power Grid Corporation of India Limited,  
4th Floor, REIL House, Shipra Path,  
Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020 
  
A pre-bid meeting against the above-mentioned packages is scheduled on 10.07.2025 
/ 1500 Hrs. Interested bidders may join the pre-bid meeting. 
 
Date of pre-bid conference: 10.07.2025 
Time: 1500 Hrs. (IST) onwards. 
  



Mobile: +91 9149469200 / 9001890233 
 
Email Address: vijayprakashjarwal@powergrid.in; saurabh.agrawal@powergrid.in 
 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
 
LINK FOR PRE BID MEETING FOR ABOVE MENTIONED Packages is given 
below: 
 
 
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
join/19%3ameeting_Y2ZmOWYzN2MtZmJhYS00OTRmLThjYTMtNzY5NTAxOTU
wZmFl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%227048075c-52c2-4a40-8e7c-
5c5a5573c87f%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22f2429093-1d40-417e-8474-
9a818a1d42fc%22%7d 
 
 

mailto:vijayprakashjarwal@powergrid.in
mailto:saurabh.agrawal@powergrid.in

